
 
 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS (Version 1) 

May 2022 – June 2023 
 

Date Meeting 

Thursday 2 June 2022 BANK HOLIDAY 

Friday 3 June 2022 BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 6 June 2022 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 7 June 2022 Cabinet 

Wednesday 15 June 2022 Provisional Date 

Tuesday 21 June 2022 Planning Training 

Thursday 30 June 2022 Employment Committee 

Monday 4 July 2022 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 5 July 2022 Cabinet 

Tuesday 12 July 2022 COUNCIL 

Thursday 14 July 2022 O&S Committee 

Tuesday 19 July 2022 Member Training 

Thursday 21 July 2022 Audit & Member Standards Committee 

Monday 1 August 2022 Planning Committee 

Monday 29 August 2022 BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 5 September 2022 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 6 September 2022 Cabinet 

Thursday 15 September 2022 O&S Committee 

Tuesday 20 September 2022 Planning Training 

Wednesday 21 September 2022 Audit & Member Standards Committee 

Monday 26 September 2022 Regulatory & Licensing Committee 

Wednesday 28 September 2022 Provisional Date 

Monday 3 October 2022 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 4 October 2022 Cabinet 

Tuesday 11 October 2022 COUNCIL 

Thursday 20 October 2022 Employment Committee 

Monday 31 October 2022 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 8 November 2022 Cabinet 

Thursday 17 November 2022 O&S Committee 

Monday 21 November 2022 Joint Waste Committee 

Tuesday 29 November 2022 Member Training 

Wednesday 30 November 2022 Audit & Member Standards Committee 

Monday 5 December 2022 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 6 December 2022 Cabinet 

Wednesday 7 December 2022 Planning Training 

Tuesday 13 December 2022 COUNCIL 

Thursday 15 December 2022 Provisional Date 

Monday 26 December 2022 BOXING DAY 

Tuesday 27 December 2022 BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 2 January 2023 BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 9 January 2023 Planning Committee  

Tuesday 10 January 2023 Cabinet 

Thursday 19 January 2023 O&S Committee 

Wednesday 25 January 2023 Member Training 

Wednesday 1 February 2023 Employment Committee 

Thursday 2 February 2023 Audit & Member Standards Committee 

Monday 6 February 2023 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 14 February 2023 Cabinet 

Thursday 16 February 2023 Provisional Date 



Tuesday 21 February 2023 Member Training 

Thursday 23 February 2023 Regulatory & Licensing Committee 

Tuesday 28 February 2023 COUNCIL 

Monday 6 March 2023 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 7 March 2023 Cabinet 

Tuesday 14 March 2023 Planning Training 

Thursday 16 March 2023 O&S Committee 

Monday 20 March 2023 Joint Waste Committee 

Thursday 23 March 2023 Audit & Member Standards Committee 

Monday 3 April 2023 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 4 April 2023 Cabinet 

Friday 7 April 2023 BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 10 April 2023 BANK HOLIDAY 

Thursday 13 April 2023 Provisional Date 

Tuesday 18 April 2023 COUNCIL 

Wednesday 19 April 2023 Audit & Member Standards Committee 

Monday 1 May 2023 BANK HOLIDAY 

Thursday 4 May 2023 ELECTIONS 

Tuesday 9 May 2023 MEMBER INDUCTION 

Wednesday 10 May 2023 MEMBER INDUCTION 

Tuesday 16 May 2023 ANNUAL COUNCIL 

Wednesday 17 May 2023 Planning Training – New Committee Members 

Monday 22 May 2023 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 23 May 2023 Cabinet 

Thursday 25 May 2023 O&S Committee 

Monday 29 May 2023 BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 30 May 2023 Regulatory & Licensing Committee 

Monday 5 June 2023 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 6 June 2023 Cabinet 

Thursday 15 June 2023 Provisional Date 

  

 


